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CGCL BADRIDHAM TRADESOL PRIVATE LIMITED Sell 5500000 184.22 101.32 0.57%

BLISSGVS IRAGE BROKING SERVICES LLP Sell 979987 190.86 18.70 0.93%

BLISSGVS IRAGE BROKING SERVICES LLP Buy 466923 189.44 8.85 0.44%

TBZ IRAGE BROKING SERVICES LLP Sell 457535 184.52 8.44 0.69%

TBZ IRAGE BROKING SERVICES LLP Buy 398000 183.07 7.29 0.60%

CHANDRIMA PARNIT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Buy 7831904 6.08 4.76 35.26%

CHANDRIMA GREEN PEAKS ENTERPRISES LLP Sell 1991186 6.08 1.21 8.96%

CHANDRIMA NEO APEX VENTURE LLP Sell 1946926 6.11 1.19 8.77%

ARMAN PUSHPA GEETHAN GADA Sell 63848 97.39 0.62 1.23%

MANGALAM GAURAV CHANDRAKANT SHAH Sell 175000 35.18 0.62 1.11%

PGCRL RATHOD MANOJ CHHAGANLAL HUF Buy 39600 122.00 0.48 1.48%

ORIENTTR ZAHERA TRADERS LLP Buy 242743 18.87 0.46 1.55%

MANGALAM GREEN PEAKS ENTERPRISES LLP Buy 110007 35.18 0.39 0.70%

JAIHINDS PARESH VASANJI KENIYA Sell 90000 40.52 0.36 1.05%

PULSRIN TATAD NAYAN GAUTAMBHAI Buy 1550320 2.13 0.33 2.17%

PULSRIN TATAD NAYAN GAUTAMBHAI Sell 1550320 2.13 0.33 2.17%

TELECANOR SRI SURYANARAYANA RAJU VEGESNA Sell 86925 36.37 0.32 0.76%

ORIENTTR GAURI NANDAN TRADERS Buy 160658 18.78 0.30 1.03%

ORIENTTR GAURI NANDAN TRADERS Sell 157292 18.68 0.29 1.01%

GUJINJEC PATADIYA CHIRAGKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR Buy 75000 38.55 0.29 0.51%

ARNOLD LAKSHMISHREE INVESTMENT & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Sell 209045 13.04 0.27 0.88%

UMIYA WINSPIRE PROJECT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED Sell 100000 26.50 0.27 0.77%

UMIYA AMIT MAGANBHAI PIPALIYA Buy 99855 26.50 0.26 0.77%

ORIENTTR KARISHMA TUSHAR PANSARE Sell 135000 18.68 0.25 0.86%

TELECANOR NEO APEX VENTURE LLP Sell 65015 38.43 0.25 0.57%

PGCRL KRISHNA TRADE FINANCE Sell 19800 122.15 0.24 0.74%

ARNOLD BHUVNESHEWARI VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED Buy 165250 13.01 0.21 0.70%

GLHRL SHIV SHAKTI TRADING COMPANY Sell 91000 22.42 0.20 0.87%

MANGALAM GREEN PEAKS ENTERPRISES LLP Sell 57582 35.12 0.20 0.36%

ACIIN BLACKBERRY SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED Sell 1650000 1.20 0.20 1.49%

PANKAJPO TASHA ZAFAR Buy 34229 50.38 0.17 0.62%

OMNIPOTENT KRISHNA MURARI TEKRIWAL Buy 286000 5.01 0.14 4.73%

OMNIPOTENT SUMANTEKRIWAL Sell 286000 5.01 0.14 4.73%

PROCLB THAKKARVIPULBHAILAXMIDAS Sell 42923 32.72 0.14 0.84%

GLHRL SANJIT KUMAR SAHA Buy 61000 22.13 0.13 0.58%

SHAKTIPR MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHWANI Buy 45366 29.42 0.13 1.29%

AVAX DINESH KUMAR MOTWANI Sell 7000 190.10 0.13 0.67%

PGCRL KRISHNA TRADE FINANCE Buy 9000 132.74 0.12 0.34%

PGCRL RATHOD MANOJ CHHAGANLAL HUF Sell 8400 132.74 0.11 0.31%

ACIIN KALAVATHIGODESI Buy 759013 1.27 0.10 0.69%

PULSRIN GREEN PEAKS ENTERPRISES LLP Sell 400003 2.13 0.09 0.56%

PULSRIN GREEN PEAKS ENTERPRISES LLP Buy 400003 2.13 0.09 0.56%

AVI MANDAKINIBEN PRADYUMANBHAI PATEL Buy 35000 19.86 0.07 0.86%

ACIIN COMELY ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED Sell 609594 1.09 0.07 0.55%

CHANDRIMA GREEN PEAKS ENTERPRISES LLP Buy 83502 6.18 0.05 0.38%

AVI SUDHANSHU KANDA Sell 23498 19.88 0.05 0.57%

UTLINDS ARINDAM DE Sell 200000 2.05 0.04 0.61%

PFLINFOTC ASHA SANJAY SHAH Sell 43932 6.99 0.03 0.59%

GOLKONDA PROSHANTA SARKAR Sell 30349 9.03 0.03 0.58%

MAFIA SONY CHANDRAKANT KAUCHE Sell 28000 7.01 0.02 0.63%

GLHRL SANJIT KUMAR SAHA Sell 2000 22.37 0.00 0.02%

JAIHINDS PARESH VASANJI KENIYA Buy 1051 41.67 0.00 0.01%
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Indian Energy Exc Ltd GRAVITON RESEARCH CAPITAL LLP SELL 8500585 151.75 129.00 0.95%

Indian Energy Exc Ltd GRAVITON RESEARCH CAPITAL LLP BUY 8500585 151.72 128.97 0.95%

Cupid Limited HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 1561697 436.95 68.24 0.58%

Cupid Limited HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 1468232 439.40 64.51 0.55%

Senco Gold Limited NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 1186427 361.21 42.85 0.72%

Senco Gold Limited NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 1186427 361.04 42.83 0.72%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 1952157 188.85 36.87 1.85%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 1930122 188.98 36.48 1.83%

Senco Gold Limited MICROCURVES TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 991217 362.12 35.89 0.61%

Senco Gold Limited MICROCURVES TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 991217 361.93 35.88 0.61%

Balu Forge Industries Ltd L7 HITECH PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 732885 488.65 35.81 0.64%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 1872042 184.36 34.51 2.81%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 1872042 184.26 34.49 2.81%

Agi Infra Limited ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED BUY 1193731 288.81 34.48 4.89%

Senco Gold Limited GRAVITON RESEARCH CAPITAL LLP SELL 921327 359.95 33.16 0.56%

Senco Gold Limited GRAVITON RESEARCH CAPITAL LLP BUY 921188 359.55 33.12 0.56%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 1588431 189.45 30.09 1.51%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 1588431 189.37 30.08 1.51%

Balu Forge Industries Ltd MANSI SHARE AND STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 598078 474.34 28.37 0.52%

Balu Forge Industries Ltd MANSI SHARE AND STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 598078 473.11 28.30 0.52%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 1371119 189.46 25.98 1.30%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd ALPHAGREP SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 1337707 189.77 25.39 1.27%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd ALPHAGREP SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 1337707 189.67 25.37 1.27%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd QE SECURITIES LLP BUY 1331754 189.39 25.22 1.26%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 1334010 188.98 25.21 1.26%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd QE SECURITIES LLP SELL 1303568 189.14 24.66 1.24%

Agi Infra Limited ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED SELL 837101 293.30 24.55 3.43%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd IRAGE BROKING SERVICES LLP BUY 1080185 190.63 20.59 1.02%

TV Today Network Limited HDFC MUTUAL FUND SELL 1450000 138.00 20.01 2.43%

Ratnaveer Precision Eng L ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED SELL 1153708 158.97 18.34 2.17%

Orient Technologies Ltd HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 407546 410.25 16.72 0.98%

Balu Forge Industries Ltd L7 HITECH PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 318422 515.10 16.40 0.28%

Orient Technologies Ltd HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 405469 402.38 16.32 0.97%

Orient Technologies Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 358400 408.74 14.65 0.86%

Orient Technologies Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 357662 408.83 14.62 0.86%

Silver Touch Techno Ltd L7 HITECH PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 90611 1565.37 14.18 0.71%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD SELL 757089 184.06 13.93 1.13%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD BUY 757089 183.91 13.92 1.13%

Ratnaveer Precision Eng L ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED BUY 870115 159.06 13.84 1.64%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd MUSIGMA SECURITIES SELL 662028 189.58 12.55 0.63%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd MUSIGMA SECURITIES BUY 662028 189.56 12.55 0.63%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd MATHISYS ADVISORS LLP BUY 621757 188.67 11.73 0.59%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd MATHISYS ADVISORS LLP SELL 613848 189.75 11.65 0.58%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd CLT RESEARCH TECH PRIVATE LTD SELL 606045 188.86 11.45 0.57%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd CLT RESEARCH TECH PRIVATE LTD BUY 606045 188.67 11.43 0.57%

Silver Touch Techno Ltd HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 72280 1523.54 11.01 0.57%

Bliss GVS Pharma Ltd IRAGE BROKING SERVICES LLP SELL 567121 189.57 10.75 0.54%

Orient Technologies Ltd QE SECURITIES LLP BUY 256995 408.46 10.50 0.62%

Silver Touch Techno Ltd EPITOME TRADING AND INVESTMENTS SELL 65719 1581.60 10.39 0.52%

Silver Touch Techno Ltd EPITOME TRADING AND INVESTMENTS BUY 65719 1579.24 10.38 0.52%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd IRAGE BROKING SERVICES LLP BUY 560951 184.67 10.36 0.84%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd CLT RESEARCH TECH PRIVATE LTD SELL 553533 183.57 10.16 0.83%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd CLT RESEARCH TECH PRIVATE LTD BUY 553533 183.44 10.15 0.83%

Orient Technologies Ltd QE SECURITIES LLP SELL 235112 406.40 9.55 0.56%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 505563 183.69 9.29 0.76%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 505439 183.49 9.27 0.76%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd IRAGE BROKING SERVICES LLP SELL 501416 183.83 9.22 0.75%

Silver Touch Techno Ltd L7 HITECH PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 57120 1551.72 8.86 0.45%

Silver Touch Techno Ltd HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 57929 1518.70 8.80 0.46%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd SILVERLEAF CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 427581 183.83 7.86 0.64%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd SILVERLEAF CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 427581 183.34 7.84 0.64%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd ELIXIR WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 415420 185.82 7.72 0.62%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd MICROCURVES TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 406425 185.62 7.54 0.61%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd MICROCURVES TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 406425 185.57 7.54 0.61%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd ELIXIR WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 382420 186.49 7.13 0.57%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd QE SECURITIES LLP SELL 370655 180.48 6.69 0.56%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd PUMA SECURITIES SELL 363516 182.67 6.64 0.54%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd PUMA SECURITIES BUY 363516 182.60 6.64 0.54%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd QE SECURITIES LLP BUY 364886 180.73 6.59 0.55%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd ALPHAGREP SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 335717 181.87 6.11 0.50%

Trib Bhimji Zaveri Ltd ALPHAGREP SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 335717 181.81 6.10 0.50%

Arihant Capital Mkts Ltd SW CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 561672 97.54 5.48 0.54%

Arihant Capital Mkts Ltd SW CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 561672 96.90 5.44 0.54%

TV Today Network Limited WEALTH GUARDIAN BUY 360000 137.99 4.97 0.60%

Radhika Jeweltech Limited NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 592763 82.24 4.87 0.50%

Radhika Jeweltech Limited NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 592763 82.18 4.87 0.50%

Mangalam Worldwide Ltd BARUN  MORE SELL 169128 278.79 4.72 0.57%

Essen Speciality Films L VISHAL SANJAY SURANA SELL 171000 151.54 2.59 0.69%

Macobs Technologies Ltd ACME CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED SELL 121600 208.95 2.54 1.24%

Essen Speciality Films L GREENX WEALTH MULTIHORIZONS OPPORTUNITY FUND BUY 137520 152.00 2.09 0.55%

Macobs Technologies Ltd LOVLESH JAIN BUY 100000 208.80 2.09 1.02%

Shankara Bldg Product Ltd NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 127570 134.20 1.71 0.53%

Shankara Bldg Product Ltd NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 127570 134.13 1.71 0.53%

Shankara Bldg Product Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 123821 133.60 1.65 0.51%

Shankara Bldg Product Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 121109 133.86 1.62 0.50%

Aarey Drugs & Pharm Ltd ARCHANA PRAMOD WANI SELL 225000 68.63 1.54 0.79%

Goyal Aluminiums Limited ECONO TRADING & INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 1106463 11.37 1.26 0.78%
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Mangalam Drugs And Organi KEDIA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 137794 35.09 0.48 0.87%

Mangalam Drugs And Organi MULTIPLIER SHARE & STOCK ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 125000 34.90 0.44 0.79%

Mangalam Drugs And Organi EPITOME TRADING AND INVESTMENTS SELL 120000 34.90 0.42 0.76%

GACM Technologies Limited NIRAV DINESHBHAI CHAUDHARI BUY 7000000 0.56 0.39 0.63%

Mangalam Drugs And Organi SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED SELL 100000 34.40 0.34 0.63%

Divyadhan Recycling Ind L SETU SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 112000 27.00 0.30 0.78%

Mangalam Drugs And Organi BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD BUY 79970 34.90 0.28 0.51%

Mangalam Drugs And Organi NEO APEX VENTURE LLP SELL 80000 34.44 0.28 0.51%

Divyadhan Recycling Ind L VIASHI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 100000 27.00 0.27 0.70%

Mangalam Drugs And Organi BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD SELL 61970 35.01 0.22 0.39%

Mangalam Drugs And Organi SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED BUY 50000 35.09 0.18 0.32%

Macobs Technologies Ltd ACME CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED BUY 5600 209.06 0.12 0.06%

Quadpro ITeS Limited LAKSHMANA MURTHY B K BUY 276000 2.45 0.07 0.55%

Quadpro ITeS Limited BALAGERE NARAYANAPPA MANJULAMMA SELL 276000 2.45 0.07 0.55%

1661.32Value Of NSE Bulk Deal



Value Number

07-01-2026 Mach Conferences And Events Ltd AMIT BHATIA Promoter & Director 1240218 10,200 Acquisition 13536800 (64.35) Market Purchase

07-01-2026 Mach Conferences And Events Ltd AMIT BHATIA Promoter & Director 740700 6,000 Acquisition 13542800 (64.38) Market Purchase

07-01-2026 Sealmatic India Ltd WAHEEDA UMAR BALWA Promoter Group 259200 720 Acquisition 208603 (1.92) Market Purchase

07-01-2026 Chemkart India Ltd Shailesh Vinodrai Mehta Promoter 156000 1,200 Acquisition 12607 (0.10) Market Purchase

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Manohar Lal Punglia Promoter & Director 61330000 10,00,000 Pledge 8220000 (6.59) Creation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Manohar Lal Punglia Promoter & Director 29395000 5,00,000 Pledge 8220000 (6.59) Creation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Manohar Lal Punglia Promoter & Director 5512000 1,00,000 Pledge 8220000 (6.59) Creation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Manohar Lal Punglia Promoter & Director 41971421 7,94,011 Revoke 8220000 (6.59) Revocation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Manohar Lal Punglia Promoter & Director 4228800 80,000 Revoke 8220000 (6.59) Revocation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Manohar Lal Punglia Promoter & Director 5191433 98,211 Revoke 8220000 (6.59) Revocation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Manohar Lal Punglia Promoter & Director 7664700 1,45,000 Revoke 8220000 (6.59) Revocation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Manohar Lal Punglia Promoter & Director 4387380 83,000 Revoke 8220000 (6.59) Revocation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Vishnu Prakash Punglia Promoter & Director 279252500 47,50,000 Pledge 10675000 (8.56) Creation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Vishnu Prakash Punglia Promoter & Director 143312000 26,00,000 Pledge 10675000 (8.56) Creation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Vishnu Prakash Punglia Promoter & Director 22176000 4,00,000 Pledge 10675000 (8.56) Creation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Kamal Kishor Pungalia Promoter & Director 279252500 47,50,000 Pledge 5650000 (4.53) Creation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Sanjay Kumar Punglia Promoter & Director 261820000 47,50,000 Pledge 5649883 (4.53) Creation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Ajay Pungalia Promoter & Director 279252500 47,50,000 Pledge 6650000 (5.34) Creation Of Pledge

07-01-2026 Justo Realfintech Ltd Puspamitra Das Promoter & Director 103 1,000 Acquisition 7179216 (38.19) Market Purchase

07-01-2026 Justo Realfintech Ltd Puspamitra Das Promoter & Director 102 1,000 Acquisition 7180216 (38.20) Market Purchase

07-01-2026 Jeevan Scientific Technology Ltd Krishna Kishore Kuchipudi (Revised) Promoter & Director 48000000 12,00,000 Acquisition 3335113 (14.24) Allotment

07-01-2026 Jeevan Scientific Technology Ltd Jeevan Krishna Kuchipudi (Revised) Promoter & Director 24000000 6,00,000 Acquisition 1517772 (6.48) Allotment

07-01-2026 Jeevan Scientific Technology Ltd Kuchipudi Vanaja (Revised) Promoter 24000000 6,00,000 Acquisition 2173800 (9.28) Allotment

07-01-2026 Jeevan Scientific Technology Ltd Snigdha Mothukuri (Revised) Promoter & Director 24000000 6,00,000 Acquisition 678500 (2.90) Allotment

07-01-2026 Yash Highvoltage Ltd YASH SWISSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group 600350 1,500 Acquisition 6500 (0.02) Market Purchase
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